CRAFTMADLE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)
Carton Size (CU FT)
Blade Options

Bulb CCT

Bulb Wattage

CRI

Light Kit Options

52

4

14
125x30
0.42
29.30
22
3954
183

6

5,976.000
1,522.000

1.99

Fits Only

3000

22

90.60

Integrated Light Kit

Union - UN520BG4-LED

52" Ceiling Fan with Blades and Light Kit

Drawing from circa-1930's railway station lamps, this 4-
blade fan has a vintage aesthetic that sets off any living
area, indoors or out.

Energy Saving, 6-Speed Reversible DC Motor

8" Downrod (Included)

52" Blades in Oiled Bronze (Included)

Integrated LED Light Source (Dimmable)

IDC Wall Control, IDC Wall Control/Clamshell
(Included)

Dual Mount (Flat or angled ceiling)

Decorative hardware is included but Optional
Sophisticated DC Motor requires automatic 7-
minute calibration period upon installation. The
remote and wall controls are inoperable during that
time, after which the fan, remote control and wall
control (if applicable) with be fully operational.

Suitable for Wet Locations

Dimensions v
A: 21.37

B: 15.68

C: 14.50

D: 5.16

E: 13.70

F: w/o Light Kit - 13.70

Downrod Length (in.) 8
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Lumens 661
Finish Oiled Bronze Gilded
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